Table 9

8 Parts

Covers and related components

G1800C Covers and related components

Description

Detector cover (left side cover)

Electronics bezel (around keypad)
adhesive label plates, blank (not included with bezel)

Front bezel (above oven door)

Injection port cover

Nameplate

Oven door

Oven exhaust deflector

Rear cover (back and part of top)

Right side cover

Right top cover

Shipping crate

Top cover (hinged lid)

HP part number

(1800-40001
05890-40145
19234-90725
05890-40240
05890-40075
(1800-00019
05890-60815
19247-60510
19257-00035
05890-40115
05890-40125
(1800-80010
05890-00405

373



