Description	HP part number
·	-
Detector cover (left side cover)	G1800-40001
Electronics bezel (around keypad)	05890-40145
adhesive label plates, blank (not included with bezel)	19234-90725
Front bezel (above oven door)	05890-40240
Injection port cover	05890-40075
Nameplate	G1800-00019
Oven door	05890-60815
Oven exhaust deflector	19247-60510
Rear cover (back and part of top)	19257-00035
Right side cover	05890-40115
Right top cover	05890-40125
Shipping crate	G1800-80010
Top cover (hinged lid)	05890-00405

Table 9